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of each of their sessions and/or in a scheduled round-up session or panel discussion at the end. Full information on how to
make an application is available here.
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CPD

Date Name and provider of event Event location Contact details o
accreditation
FICM Intensivists in Training Conference . Beenal Tailor
. — Birmingham and | ptailor@ficm.ac.uk .
Mon 10 Nov Faculty of Intensive Care Medicine (FICM) Virtual CPD Anna Riple 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION . p. Y
aripley@ficm.ac.uk
Regional Anaesthesia — Part 1 - CPD Evening Dr Harikumar Sivakumar
Mon 10 Nov Broomfield Hospital, Mid and South Essex NHS Foundation Chelmsford ) - 2 CPD credits
Trust harikumar.sivakumar@nhs.net
CAP: Controversies in Cardiac Surgery Dr Anders Hulme
Mon 10 Nov Cardiothoracic Anaesthesia Partnership Virtual CPD andershulme@nhs.net 3 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION *
Dr MS Abdullatif
FUSIC TOE course samehlatif@hotmail.com .
T 11N Hale B
Ve ov Stockport NHS Foundation Trust aie sams Dr Abdallah Hassan 5 CPD credits
drabddllasaid@gmail.com
Organ Donation Dr Maria Maccaroni .
T 11N helmsf
Ve ov Basildon Hospital NHS Trust Chelmsford maria.maccaroni@nhs.net 6 CPD credifs
Anaesthetic Educational Supervisor Update Course Catherine Brennan
Tue 11 Nov NHSE Workforce, Education and Training Directorate - West Dudley catherinebrennan@nhs.net 3 CPD credits
Midlands School of Anaesthesia, ACCS and ICM *
OneBrain Scotland - National Neuroanaesthetic Simulation Geoffrey Warnock
Course geoffrey.warnock2@nhs.scot .
T 11N T A
ve ov OneBrain Scotland berdeen Dave Nesvadba 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION david.nesvadba@nhs.scot
ASPiH 2025
Tue 11 - a1l L4y
Thu 13 Nov Association for Simulated Practice in Healthcare Bournemouth JO?nnshhfFoOLIJ(ljosls@ﬁfwise co.Uk 17 CPD credits
v CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ' . L0
Mohamed Sameh Abdullatif
Wed 12 Nov Northwest US FUSIC Heart Manchester samehlatif@hotmail.com 5 CPD credifs

Stockport NHS Foundation Trust

Dr Abdalla Hassan
drabdallasaid@gmail.com
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Airway Lab Session 1: DAS Intubation Guidelines and

Cyprian Mendonca

cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk

Wed 12 Nov Videolaryngoscopy Coventry Charles Pairaudean 3.5 CPD credits
University Hospitals Coventry & Warwickshire NHS Trust Charles.Pairaudeau2@uhcew. nhs.uk
Severn FUSIC: Lung, Abdomen and Vascular gg:gg” rl\r/}g:r?@nhs net
Wed 12 Nov Severn FUSIC Bristol Luc?js Alvorez Beloﬁ 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
lucas.alvarezbelon@nhs.net
Starting on gdvalnBced E);tratfz_lorpq;elql Membrane Oxygenation Course London Er.ljpe cjrerf@;lah t nhs.uk 0 CPD "
Wed 12 Nov oyal Brompion Hospiia Verna Aquino credis
V.Aquino@rbht.nhs.uk
Mohamed Sameh Abdullatif
FUSIC Chest, Abdomen, DVT samehlatif@hotmail.com .
Thu 13N . £ M hest
v ov Stockport NHS Foundation Trust anchester Dr Abdalla Hassan 5 CPD credifs
drabdallasaid@gmail.com
Severn FUSIC: Transthoracic echocardiography gg;gg;ll rl:n/\ggr:@nhs net
Thu 13Nov | Severn FUSIC Bristol LUC‘:’]S Avaror Bolen 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
lucas.alvarezbelon@nhs.net
Children’s Acute Ultrasound Course (CACTUS) rRuUppeer?pPoorﬁsr%)mkuh nhs.uk
Thu 13 Nov Milton Keynes University Hospital Milton Keynes Vic‘rori'o Edwards — 6 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION Victoria Edwards@mkuh.nhs.uk
MMS Anaesthesia Zoom Webinar- 'To everything there is a
Thu 13 Nov season' a time to .be born. and a time to die Virtual CPD Sara Raw 3 CPD credits
Manchester Medical Society sara.raw@mmes.org.uk
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
Preparing for the Consultant Role Elena Teodor
Thu 13 - Cambridge University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust, . emté2@medschl.cam.ac.uk .
Fri 14 Nov Addenbrooke's Hospital Cambridge Emma Shone 12 CPD credits

CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION

e.shone@medschl.cam.ac.uk
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Pain Medicine for the 21st Century Meeting (Formerly

Thu 13 - Opioids, Gabapentinoids, Cannabinoids Meeting) The Royal Marsden Conference Team .
L L L
Fri 14 Nov The Royal Marsden NHS Foundation Trust ondon conferenceteam@rmh.nhs.uk 10 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
. - . . Kavitha Kuntumalla
Thu 13 — East Anglian Assocm.hon of Af\qesihehsts- Core Topics & kavitha kuntumalla@nnuh.nhs. uk _
. Harold Youngman Prize Meeting Newmarket 5 10 CPD credits
Fri 14 Nov East Anglian Association of Anaesthetists RicharciFHaddon
g Richard.haddon1@nhs.net
South West Regional Anaesthesia Group Ulirasound Guided Dr Matfthew Oldman
Thu 13 - RA Course m.oldman@nhs.net .
=== Pl th - :
Fri 14 Nov South West Regional Anaesthesia Group ymou Dr Kim Chishtfi 12 CPD credis
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION kim.chishti@nhs.net
Thu 13 - Pain Expert Conference 2025 . Julie Summers-Frost )
- = [ h . .
Fri 14 Nov Pain Expert Limited pswic julie.summers-frost@pain-expert.org 11 CPD credifs
Wessex Obstetric Anaesthetists Annual Scientific Meeting Richard Isaacs
Fri 14 Nov 2025 Southampton richard.isaacs@uhs.nhs.uk 5 CPD credits
Wessex Obstetric Anaesthetists Samar Al-Rawi
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION samar.al-rawi@uhs.nhs.uk
British Pain Society Headache Special Interest Group
. Conference Ester Zoroa .
Fri 14 N T . Lond . - . .
" oV The British Pain Society endon info@britishpainsociety.org 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
Severn FUSIC: Focused Transoesophageal Echo gg;gg” xgr:r:@nhs net
Fri 14 Nov Severn FUSIC Bristol LUC‘;S Avaror Bolcn 5 CPD creditfs
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
lucas.alvarezbelon@nhs.net
Periop CPET & Exercise Update gsmg:y Ejr?r?s:l@ mail.com
Fri 14 Nov Bridgend Periop Society Cardiff sean Tovbin g : 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION 8
sean.fobin@wales.nhs.uk
The North West Deceased Organ Donation Simulation Course ngtjg Sgr:]gg 1@nhs.net
Fri 14 Nov for Anaesthetists at Retrieval Salford qua. : 5 CPD credits

NHS Blood and Transplant

Kamal Berechid
Kamal.Berechid3@mft.nhs.uk
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Association of Anaesthesia Associates Annual Conference

2025

Kimberley Bryer
K.l.bryer@bham.ac.uk

Fri 14 N Birmingh i
" oV Association of Anaesthesia Associates rmingham John Paul Cutts 6 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION paul.cutts@nnuh.nhs.uk
Wonder: éth LFE conference, with Civility Saves Lives Laura Beard
Fri 14 Nov Learning from Excellence and Civility Saves Lives Birmingham laura.beard@nhs.net 6 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION * *
Airway and Regional Anaesthesia Course Dr Diana Rai
Fri 14 Nov West of Scotland Anaesthetic Teaching Glasgow diana ro'Q@Jnhs scot 6 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION =l *
AdE: Anaesthetists’ Non-Technical Skills (ANTS) Nicola Wood
Fri 14 Nov Royal College of Anaesthetists Virtual CPD MWood@reoa.ac.uk 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION =
Neuro Anaesthesia & Critical Care Society Virtual CPD Study Lara Prisco
. Day . lara.prisco@ouh.nhs.uk .
Fri 14 Nov NeuroAnaesthesia and Critical Care Society virfual CPD Gemma Nickols 5 CPD credifs
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION naccsuk@gmail.com
Great Ormond Street Hospital 19th Paediatric Pain
Symposium
Mon 17 Nov | Great Ormond Street Hospital for Children NHS Foundation | Virtual CPD Dr Helen Laycock 5 CPD credits
Trust helen.laycock@gosh.nhs.uk
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
Adult Resuscitation Update for Consultants/SAS . Charlotte Church .
Mon 17 N - - " diff
on oY University Hospital of Wales Card Charlotte.Church@Wales.nhs.uk 2.5 CPD credits
Dr Sarah Davies
Leeds Safe Sedation Course sarahdavies7/@nhs.net .
Mon 17 N Leed
on oY Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust (LTHT) eeds Lesley Wood 5 CPD credis
lesley.woodl@nhs.net
Mon 17 - Leeds FUSIC course Manoj Wickramasinghe .
L
Tue 18 Nov Leeds FUSIC eeds manoj.wickramasinghe@nhs.net 10 CPD credits
SSA/RCoA Joint Winter Scientific Meeting
Mon ‘| 7 — . . . . .
Scottish SoF:IeTy of Anaesthetists and Royal College of Perth Nina Momoge 10 CPD credits
Tue 18 Nov Anaesthetists nmarrioge@rcoa.ac.uk

CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
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Scientific Methods and Research Techniques

Mon 17 - Cambridge University Division of Anaesthesia and . Krishma Adatia .
. . Cambrid
Tue 18 Nov Cambridge Postgraduate Medical Centre ambrage ka497@cam.ac.uk 12 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
Mon 17 — Ultrasound in Perioperative Care Course rReebbeecCcCoOsSeeo?;fcf)?wrg@nns net
Tue 18 Nov University Hospitals of Leicester NHS Trust Leicester Dr Dave 'Pcfel . 10 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
dave.patel@nhs.net
Imperial Transoesophageal Echocardiography course for
Mon 17 - Anaesthetists and Intensivists Dr Smitangshu Mukherjee .
L
Thu 20 Nov Hammersmith Hospital, Imperial College Healthcare NHS ondon smitangshu@gmail.com 20 CPD credits
Trust
DOMIC Donor Optimisation Course for Intensive Care .
Tue 18—
Wed 19 Noy | ROVl Free Hospital London ’O*rr::l ggl'g:;‘g@nhs . 12 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION * :
Dr V Moosajee
SEeking QUality and ELevating Safety (SEQUELS) 2025 vazira.moosajee@nhs.net .
Wed 19 Nov 1 o don North West Hospitals NHS Trust London Dr C A Ofi 5 CPD credis
chima.oti@nhs.net
Robert Docking
Percutaneous tracheostomy training day Robert.Docking2@nhs.scot .
W 19N |
ed 19 Nov NHS GGC Glasgow Russell Allan 5 CPD credifs
russell.allan@nhs.scot
Dr Vijay Venkatesh
Use of Ultrasound to aid Neuraxial Procedures I vijay.venkatesh2@uhb.nhs.uk .
Thu 20 N B h
U 20 Nov Sandwell General Hospital mingaan Dr Viraj Minesh Shah 4 CPD credits
virgj.shah2@nhs.net
SETSA Autumn Meeting r“]'i';':y l;"ﬁ; Onhs.net
Thu 20 Nov South East Thames Society of Anaesthetists Bromley Corc\)/l' ne Timbérloke 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION yne !
carolyne.timberlake@nhs.net
Alana Jefferies
Thu 20 Nov Scottish ACCP Network Conference Edinburgh alana.jefferis@nhs.scot 5 CPD credifs

Scottish ACCP Network

John Fairclough
john.fairclough@nhs.scot
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North of England Trauma Conference

Newcastle upon

Lisa Robertson
lisa.robertson14@nhs.net

Thu 20 Nov Northern Trauma Network Tvne Karen Portas 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION 4
Karen.portas@nhs.net
Thu 20 - Train The Trainer Workshop for Acute Care Specialties Dr Khurram Ayub .
. - - - - Banb
Fri 21 Nov Oxford University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust anbury Khurram.Ayub@ouh.nhs.uk 11 CPD credits
Winter Symposium 2025 . .
Thu 20 -
Fri 21 Nov Royal College of Anaesthetists London 'Jok::iilllie SPg'r”(':%SO ac.uk 10 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION el =
Virtual Introduction to SEIPS for PSIRF Wendy Washbourn
Fri 21 Nov University of Oxford - OxSTaR Simulation Centre Oxford wendywoshboum@ndcn ox.ac .Uk 3 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION - e
Yorkshire & Humber Anaesthesia and ICM School Sell'm EOSOC?OY'] @nh ;
Fri 21 Nov Conference 2025 York 2RI GOE. 2L e.ne 6 CPD credits
= . Tamer Abouzied
Yorkshire and Humber School of Anaesthesia .
tamer.abouzied@nhs.net
Bronchoscopy in Intensive Care Course Mrs Terri Stewart
Fri 21 Nov Chelsea & Westminster Hospital London BriC. Course@amail.com 6 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION * g *
Northern Ireland Transfusion Committiee 2025 Conference Séa(i]er?llecgfs:éj:g?etrust hseninet
Fri 21 Nov Northern Ireland Transfusion Committee Belfast Denise McKeown : : 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION X .
denise.mckeown@pelfasttrust.nscni.net
Airway Lab Session 1: DAS Intubation Guidelines and Cyprri|o: me:(glor?co@ hew nhs.uk
Mon 24 Nov | Videolaryngoscopy Coventry é\;]%rlc;s‘Pa?rau?je%?J YNew.nhs.u 3.5 CPD credits
University Hospitals Coventry & Warwickshire NHS Trust .
Charles.Pairaudeau2@uhcw.nhs.uk
- Isabelle Hamilton-Bower
Mon 24 - ggii;?ﬁ::?;igsfnce 2025 Birmingham isabelle.hamilton-bower@resus.org.uk 10 CPD credits
Tue 25Nov | | |cK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION Lara Ellingfon Brown
lara.ellington-brown@resus.org.uk
Mon 24 - i i
on 541.h M?dlCCIl Emergencies Course for Consultants and SAS Virtual CPD Derry Green . 12 CPD credits
Tue 25 Nov University College London derry@collaborativeconferences.co.uk



https://traumanorth.org.uk/
mailto:lisa.robertson14@nhs.net
mailto:lisa.robertson14@nhs.net
mailto:Karen.portas@nhs.net
mailto:Khurram.Ayub@ouh.nhs.uk
https://rcoa.ac.uk/events/winter-symposium-2025
mailto:jphillips@rcoa.ac.uk
https://www.oxforduniversitystores.co.uk/short-courses/nuffield-department-of-clinical-neurosciences-anaesthetics/oxstar
mailto:wendy.washbourn@ndcn.ox.ac.uk
mailto:selin.kabadayi1@nhs.net
mailto:selin.kabadayi1@nhs.net
mailto:tamer.abouzied@nhs.net
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/35202715269
mailto:BriC.Course@gmail.com
https://bookcpd.com/course/NITC-Conference-2025
mailto:damien.carson@setrust.hscni.net
mailto:damien.carson@setrust.hscni.net
mailto:denise.mckeown@belfasttrust.hscni.net
mailto:cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk
mailto:cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk
mailto:Charles.Pairaudeau2@uhcw.nhs.uk
https://www.resus.org.uk/
mailto:isabelle.hamilton-bower@resus.org.uk
mailto:isabelle.hamilton-bower@resus.org.uk
mailto:lara.ellington-brown@resus.org.uk
mailto:derry@collaborativeconferences.co.uk

Cardiac ICU Day and the Patient Journey

Tanguy Roelens

Tue 25 Nov Intensive Care Society Virtual CPD fanquY@ics.ac. Uk 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION S —
Magill Symposium 2025 Dr Marcela Vizcaychipi
Wed 26 Nov Mog/!l Department Anaesthesia, Chelsea and Westminster LorEler morce'lc.wzg:oycchum@nhs.ne‘r 6 CPD credits
Hospital NHS Trust Dr Kevin Haire
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION kevin.haire@nhs.net
Hayley McCullough
Wed 26 - 38th Liverpool Course on Management of Chronic Pain . Hayley.McCullough@painrelieffoundation.org.uk )
- - - L | * - =
Fri 28 Nov Pain Relief Foundation Verpeo Dr Hemkumar Pushparaqj 15 CPD credits
hemkumar.pushparajl@nhs.net
TIVA for Tots Dr Mark Barle
Thu 27 Nov Society for Intravenous Anaesthesia (SIVA) Liverpool honsec@sivoéc Uk 6 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ==
Annual Scientific Meeting r':lgzzilc? Iff?gr%‘)@nhs net
Thu 27 Nov Society of Anaesthesia and Radiology London Pale Bonu o : 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION 9
p.banugo@nhs.net
Association for Cardiothoracic Anaesthesia and Intensive
Thu 27 Noy | Sare November webinar Virtual CPD Dr Alison Evans . 2 CPD credits
Association for Cardiothoracic Anaesthesia and Intensive alisonmevans?@gmail.com
Care
Society for Infravenous Anaesthesia (SIVA) - Annual
Thu 27 - Scientific Meeting 2025 , Dr Mark Barley .
L [
Fri 28 Nov Society for Infravenous Anaesthesia (SIVA) Verpoo honsec@siva.ac.uk 12 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
Thu 27 - HECTOR Course Lisa Robertson .
Fri 28 Nov Northern Trauma Network Hull lisa robertson 1 4@nhs.net 10 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION * *
Anaesthesia Research Meeting 2025 — Advancing Science,
Thu 27 - Transforming Care I Nicola Wood .
B h
Fri 28 Nov Royal College of Anaesthetists rmingham nwood@rcodg.ac.uk 10 CFD credits

CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
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APAGSBI Link Network Meeting 2025
The Association of Paediatric Anaesthetists of Great Britain

Zoe Burton
zoeburton@nhs.net

Fi28 N heffiel i
1128 Nov and Ireland (APAGBI) sheffield Victoria Leonard 5P el
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION victorialeonard@eventmanagementdirect.co.uk
Plan A Blocks: Masterclass in Essential Regional Anaesthesia :(D] rul;gunrneomrcwgsnou thernirust hseni.net
Mon 1 Dec Southern Health & Social Care Trust Craigavon Dr Pe.‘rer Meriay : : 6 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION Lenavy :
peter.merjavy@southerntrust.nscni.net
Mon 1 - Edinburgh Critical Care Research Methods Course : Nazir Lone .
E h
Tue 2 Dec University of Edinburgh dinburg nazirlone@ed.ac.uk 10 CPD credits
Simulation Course for Airway and Tracheostomy
Emergencies (SCATE) James Hooober
Tue 2 Dec University Hospitals Coventry and Warwickshire NHS Trust Coventry P 6 CPD credits
(UHCW) Webmaster@mededcoventry.com
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
Consultant Readiness Course \[/)crjr\w/gszgs\jgll\éilclzoen@clinorkshire scot.nhs.uk
Tue 2 Dec Medical Education and Training Centre, Kirklands Hospital, Glasgow Dr Nicold Doody : — 5 CPD credits
NHS Lanarkshire nicola.doody@l|anarkshire.scot.nhs.uk
Airway Lab Session 2;: Assessment and Management of gyprrilg: m::ggggg@uhcw Ahs.Uk
Thu 4 Dec Difficult Airway Coventry C\;\%rles'Poiroudeou E— 3.5 CPD credits
University Hospitals Coventry & Warwickshire NHS Trust .
Charles.Pairaudeau2@uhcw.nhs.uk
North of England Paediatric Anaesthetic Meeting Dr Lisa Daniels
Thu 4 Dec North of England Paediatric Anaesthetic Network Newton Aycliffe lisa.daniels3@nhs.net 6 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION * *
London School of Anaesthesia Educational Supervisor gﬂgsggpﬁyfri at@nhs.net
Thu 4 Dec Training Harrow Carlos K dK;I HLLy : 5 CPD credits
London School of Anaesthesia, NHS England .
c.kidel@nhs.net
Thu 4 - Continving Medical Education and Wellness . Dr Abhay Dhir .
Vil
Sat 6 Dec CME and Wellness Conference Team flamoura a.dhir@nhs.net 12 CPD credits
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Central Venous Access Course (CVAC) - AM version

Dr Diana Raj
diana.raj2@nhs.scot

Fri 5 Dec WQOSAT (West of Scotland Anaesthetic Teaching) Glasgow 3 CPD credits
Dr Roshan Saleh
roshan.saleh2@nhs.scot
. Dr Diana Rqj
Central Venous Access Course (CVAC) - PM version diana raiR@nhs.scot
Fri 5 Dec WOSAT (West of Scotland Anaesthetic Teaching) Glasgow Ld] " 3 CPD crediits
Dr Roshan Saleh
roshan.saleh2@nhs.scot
PLAN A blocks (Regional anaesthesia) Bhavesh Kaswala .
Mon 8 D - Lut
on ec Health Education England vton Bhaveshkumar.Kaswala@bedsft.nhs.uk 5 CPD credifs
Airway Lab session 5 - Paediatric Difficult Airway Syprrilg: mee:ggr?gg@uhcw nhs.uk
Mon 8 Dec Management Coventry /ONAN.Me — 3.5 CPD credits
University Hospitals Coventry & Warwickshire NHS Trust Charles Pairaudeau
Y P Y Charles.Pairaudeau2@uhcw.nhs.uk
Coventry Perioperative and Intensive Care Ultrasound Dr Beniamin Shuker
Wed 10 Dec University Hospital Coventry and Warwickshire Coventry ben'orinin shuker@nhs.net 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ' : :
. . - . . . Cyprian Mendonca
Airway Lab Session 4: Difficult Airway Society Extubation cvorian.mendonca@uhew nhs.uk
Wed 10 Dec Guidelines & Front of Neck Access Coventry yrdn.me E— 3.5 CPD credits
University Hospitals Coventry & Warwickshire NHS Trust Charles Pairaudeau
4 P Y Charles.Pairaudeau2@uhcw.nhs.uk
Derriford Airway Course
Thu 11 Dec Derrlforq Awwqy Course Plymouth derrlf.ordowwovcourse@hofmon.com 55 CPD credits
University Hospitals Plymouth Jo Wilson
jo.wilson22@nhs.net
Elie Gudde
. Ultrasound guided thoracic regional anaesthesia . e.gudde@nhs.net .
Fri12D Basil
" ec Basildon Hospital NHS Trust asildon Andrei Percuin 6 CPD credits
andrei.perciunl @nhs.net
MEPA for Consultants Amy Dines
Fri 12 Dec Great Ormond Street Hospital NHS Foundation Trust London 4 5 CPD credits

CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION

simulation@gosh.nhs.uk
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Glasgow Airway Skills Lab

Kevin Fitzpatrick
Kevin.Fitzpatrick2@nhs.scot

Fri 12 Dec GASLab Glasgow Kevin O'Hare 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION Kevin.OHare3@nhs.scot
RBH Ultrasound Vascular Access Workshop Andre Athavde

Mon 15 Dec Royal Brompton Hospital London a.atha de@ynhs net 6 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION * = *
ARIRA - Regional Anaesthesia Cadaver Course Davis Kurian

Fri 19 Dec ARIRA Ltd London IS Run 6 CPD credits

CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION

daviskurian@gmail.com
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